Approved Tariff

%  New Mobile Corporate Post-paid Packages

Tariff Approval No: TRC/D/Promo/14/14

Annexure

Package 1 | Package2 | Package3 | Packaged4 | PackageS | Package6
Monthly Rental (Rs.) 300.00 300.00 300.00 375.00 375.00 375.00
Local voice charging Per Minute | Per Minute | Per Minute | Per Second | Per Second | Per Second
LoFal Off net talk 150 125 125 150 125 125
time(Minutes)
On net SMS - 250 250 - 250 250
Off net SMS - - 100 - - 100
Data (MB) - 250 - - 250 -
Closed User Group Free Free Free Free Free Free
Notes

e Monthly rental is exclusive of taxes.

e Closed User Group refers to the employees of the corporate customer

Standard Tariff ,
On net Rs.1/- per minute Rs.1.50 per second
Voice Charges Off net Rs.2/-per minute Rs.2.50 per second
On net Rs.0.25 per SMS
SMS Charges Off net Rs.0.25 per SMS
Data Charges Rs.1.00 per MB
Notes:

1. Above charges stated is exclusive of government taxes and levies

o

subscribers.

(O8]

which was communicated by our letter dated 12.12.2013

. Other value added services would be charged based on standard tariff applicable for post paid

. You may offer this tariff plan subject to the conditions of “Corporate Customer Definition”




